George Mason University Police Department

Daily Crime and Fire Log
0600 hours to 0600 hours the Following Day

Report
Date

Report
Time

Incident
Date

Incident
Time/Range

Location

Case Status

Incident to include: Case Number / Nature of Case. Brief
Description. (Officer Unit ID)

110814

0600

HQ

Blotter Open

110814

1929

110814

0000-0200

Unknown

Pending

2014-023448 / Larceny. Complainant/victim (GMU) reported
stolen property. Loss estimated $220. Case referred to criminal
investigations. (52/Moses)

110814

0033

110819

0033

Adams Hall

Referred to OSC /
OHRL

2014-023475 / Liquor Law Violations. Complainant (GMU)
reported a highly intoxicated subject (GMU) in a student
residence. Case referred to Office of Student Conduct and Office
of Housing and Residential Life. (52/Moses)

110914

0248

110914

0248

Braddock Rd. &
Nottoway

Referred to OHRL
/ OSC

2014-023488 / Drug/Narcotics Violations. Officer assisted
Fairfax County Police with a traffic stop that resulted in the
seizure of illegal drugs from a subject (GMU). Case referred to
Office of Student Conduct and Office of Housing and
Residential Life. (40/Aguilar)

110914

0454

110914

0454

Student
Apartments

Referred to OHRL
/ OSC

2014-023494 / Liquor Law Violations / Disorderly Conduct.
Complainant (non-GMU) reported a disorderly subject (non-
GMU) involved in a verbal dispute with a resident (GMU). Both
parties were intoxicated and underage. Subject was issued a
trespass warning and the case was referred to Office of Student
Conduct and Office of Housing and Residential Life.
(38/Rourke)

110914

0600

HQ

Blotter Closed




