George Mason University Police Department

Daily Crime and Fire Log

0600 hours to 0600 hours the Following Day

Report Date	Report Time	Incident Date	Incident Time/Range	Location	Case Status	Incident to include: Case Number / Nature of Case. Brief Description. (Officer Unit ID)
110814	0600			HQ		Blotter Open
110814	1929	110814	0000-0200	Unknown	Pending	2014-023448 / Larceny. Complainant/victim (GMU) reported stolen property. Loss estimated \$220. Case referred to criminal investigations. (52/Moses)
110814	0033	110819	0033	Adams Hall	Referred to OSC / OHRL	2014-023475 / Liquor Law Violations. Complainant (GMU) reported a highly intoxicated subject (GMU) in a student residence. Case referred to Office of Student Conduct and Office of Housing and Residential Life. (52/Moses)
110914	0248	110914	0248	Braddock Rd. & Nottoway	Referred to OHRL / OSC	2014-023488 / Drug/Narcotics Violations. Officer assisted Fairfax County Police with a traffic stop that resulted in the seizure of illegal drugs from a subject (GMU). Case referred to Office of Student Conduct and Office of Housing and Residential Life. (40/Aguilar)
110914	0454	110914	0454	Student Apartments	Referred to OHRL / OSC	2014-023494 / Liquor Law Violations / Disorderly Conduct. Complainant (non-GMU) reported a disorderly subject (non-GMU) involved in a verbal dispute with a resident (GMU). Both parties were intoxicated and underage. Subject was issued a trespass warning and the case was referred to Office of Student Conduct and Office of Housing and Residential Life. (38/Rourke)
110914	0600			HQ		Blotter Closed